1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION
2015 GIRLS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

98 Lbs
Menjam Tamang - Roosevelt
Jackie Agena - Moanalua
Umi Kobayashi - Kalani
Kayla Kahoaka - McKinley
Princess Dalasico - Farrington
Shania Amodo - Kapolei
Meagan Funasaki - Mililani
Brigette Lucas-Kurata - McKinley

109 Lbs
Macy Higa - Roosevelt
Mikayla Abe - Pearl City
Ashley Lawhn - Kalani
Lia Tengan - Leilehua
Yuting He - Roosevelt
Diamonique Inouye - Moanalua
Anne Platt - Campbell
Jaryn Cachola - Farrington

122 Lbs
Haylie Shinsato - Mililani
Sienna Ho - Moanalua
Rhea Quezon - Roosevelt
Kasianne Kawaijose - Kapolei
Shana Inouye - Pearl City
Sydne Lista - Farrington
Courtney Gima - Mililani
Emily Pamaylaon - Aiea

139 Lbs
Gezlen Ragudos - Aiea
Kayelah Arakaki - Pearl City
Risa Higa - McKinley
Sarah Kaaiakamanu - Pearl City
Dani Santiago-Dinlocker - Mililani
Saelor Taumua - Farrington
Kamakna Waialae - Kapolei
Angelig Kane - Moanalua

172 Lbs
Mana Borden - Pearl City
Shivahn Akau - Kapolei
Jacqueline Fuamatu - Pearl City
Stephanie Times - Aiea
Kayla Mae Cuizon - Campbell
Kyrah Hughley - Moanalua
Kanani Hamasaki - Kapolei
Lydia Kim - Roosevelt

Total Participants:
Total Bouts Contested:

4/25/2015 11:56 PM

123
224

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

103 Lbs
Amanda Higa - Moanalua
Louise Pekelo - Pearl City
Briana Leong - Leilehua
Nami Kobayashi - Kalani
Jade Daan - McKinley
Xiao Lin Mai - Roosevelt
Isabel Masiglat - Mililani
Alelie Dulig - Farrington

115 Lbs

Czarina Pineda-Abaya - Kalani

Kaylin Castro - Mililani
Kristen Kojima - Roosevelt
Malia Soberano - Aiea
Joen Tominaga - Pearl City
Jeralyn Madrid - Leilehua
Michie Okura - McKinley
Andrea Santos - Castle

129 Lbs
Zoe Tateyama - Kalani
Sarah Murallos - Leilehua
Keilee Benauro - Mililani
Maya Nakasone - Mililani
Grace Boa - Pearl City
Christine Ching - Roosevelt
Cara London - Moanalua
Gabby Aipa - Kapolei

154 Lbs

Kari Okubo - Aiea

Tiana Peterson - Kapolei
Taysia Kano - Kapolei
Kim Mendez - Pearl City
Allenore Iguin - Waipahu
Makela Lam - Roosevelt
Angellyn Bas - Mililani
Nina Seoane - Pearl City

220 Lbs
Sarah Miner - Aiea
Arianna Harris - Moanalua
Sabrina Hollins - Waipahu

Michelle Tanuvasa - Pearl City

Jennie Fuamatu - Pearl City



