## OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION 2015 GIRLS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

## **INDIVIDUAL RESULTS**

	98 Lbs		103 Lbs
1st	Menjam Tamang - Roosevelt	1st	Amanda Higa - Moanalua
2nd	Jackie Agena - Moanalua	2nd	Louise Pekelo - Pearl City
3rd	Umi Kobayashi - Kalani	3rd	Briana Leong - Leilehua
4th	Kayla Kahoaka - McKinley	4th	Nami Kobayashi - Kalani
5th	Princess Dalasico - Farrington	5th	Jade Daan - McKinley
6th	Shania Amodo - Kapolei	6th	Xiao Lin Mai - Roosevelt
7th	Meagan Funasaki - Mililani	7th	Isabel Masiglat - Mililani
8th	Brigette Lucas-Kurata - McKinley	8th	Alelie Dulig - Farrington
	109 Lbs		115 Lbs
1st	Macy Higa - Roosevelt	1st	Czarina Pineda-Abaya - Kalani
2nd	Mikayla Abe - Pearl City	2nd	Kaylin Castro - Mililani
3rd	Ashley Lawhn - Kalani	3rd	Kristen Kojima - Roosevelt
4th	Lia Tengan - Leilehua	4th	Malia Soberano - Aiea
5th	Yuting He - Roosevelt	5th	Joen Tominaga - Pearl City
6th	Diamonique Inouye - Moanalua	6th	Jeralyn Madrid - Leilehua
7th	Anne Platt - Campbell	7th	Michie Okura - McKinley
8th	Jaryn Cachola - Farrington	8th	Andrea Santos - Castle
	122 Lbs		129 Lbs
1st	Haylie Shinsato - Mililani	1st	Zoe Tateyama - Kalani
2nd	Sienna Ho - Moanalua	2nd	Sarah Murallos - Leilehua
3rd	Rhea Quezon - Roosevelt	3rd	Keilee Benauro - Mililani
4th	Kasianne Kawaijose - Kapolei	4th	Maya Nakasone - Mililani
5th	Shana Inouye - Pearl City	5th	Grace Boa - Pearl City
6th	Sydne Lista - Farrington	6th	Christine Ching - Roosevelt
7th	Courtney Gima - Mililani	7th	Cara London - Moanalua
8th	Emily Pamaylaon - Aiea	8th	Gabby Aipa - Kapolei
Our	Zimy ramayaan 7 taa	Our	Cabby / lipa   Napolol
	139 Lbs		154 Lbs
1st	Gezlen Ragudos - Aiea	1st	Kari Okubo - Aiea
2nd	Kayelah Arakaki - Pearl City	2nd	Tiana Peterson - Kapolei
3rd	Risa Higa - McKinley	3rd	Taysia Kano - Kapolei
4th	Sarah Kaaiakamanu - Pearl City	4th	Kim Mendez - Pearl City
5th	Dani Santiago-Dinlocker - Mililani	5th	Allenore Iguin - Waipahu
6th	Saelor Taumua - Farrington	6th	Makela Lam - Roosevelt
7th	Kamakna Waialae - Kapolei	7th	Angellyn Bas - Mililani
8th	Angeliq Kane - Moanalua	8th	Nina Seoane - Pearl City
	172 Lbs		220 Lbs
1st	Mana Borden - Pearl City	1st	Sarah Miner - Aiea
2nd	Shivahn Akau - Kapolei	2nd	Arianna Harris - Moanalua
3rd	Jacqueline Fuamatu - Pearl City	3rd	Sabrina Hollins - Waipahu
4th	Stephanie Times - Aiea	4th	Michelle Tanuvasa - Pearl City
5th	Kayla Mae Cuizon - Campbell	5th	Jennie Fuamatu - Pearl City
6th	Kyrah Hughley - Moanalua	6th	
7th	Kanani Hamasaki - Kapolei	7th	
8th	Lydia Kim - Roosevelt	8th	

Total Participants: 123
Total Bouts Contested: 224